
Neuroscience Research Seminar Series - Spring 2011-2012 

 
Wednesday 11 April 2012  

• MicroRNA-9 regulates axon development in cortical neurons  

Dr Federico Dajas-Bailador 

Wednesday 18 April 2012  

• Vision, adptation and superstition 

Matteo Carandini 

Wednesday 25 April 2012  

• Clocks and environment: adaptation is not so simple 

Professor Diez-Noguera 

Wednesday 02 May 2012  

• The role of the extracellular matrix and matrix metalloproteinases in IL-1-induced 

neurotoxicity / Effects of light during postnatal development on the photic response 

of the circadian system 

Fiona Britton / Elisabeth Brooks 

Wednesday 09 May 2012  

• Shocking flies: models for human epilepsy 

Dr Richard Baines 

Wednesday 16 May 2012  

• TBA / TBA 

Daniel Elijah / Sarah Otto 

Wednesday 30 May 2012  

• TBA / Programmed epigenetic changes in response to maternal undernutrition 

Christopher Logie / Ghazala Begum 

Wednesday 06 June 2012  

• TBA / Sensitivity changes in diabetic neuropathy: a role for MAP Kinases? 

Ali Al Shaghthrah / Victoria Newton 

Wednesday 13 June 2012  



• Understanding how injured tissue communicates with the immune system / TBA 

Catherine Savage / Emily Robinson 

Wednesday 20 June 2012  

• TBA 

David Bechtold 

Wednesday 27 June 2012  

• TBA / TBA 

Harry Milton / Ling Zhuang 

Wednesday 04 July 2012  

• Neuroscience First Year PhD Presentation Day 

Various 

Wednesday 11 July 2012  

• Melanopsin contributions to visual coding 

Timothy Browns 

 


